
 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.13, No.1, January, 2016 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 

Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 

Science professionals to enable them to update their 

professional skill and knowledge.  

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information 

Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, 

so that active Indian Library and Information professionals, DO 

NOT 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

  Miss out on much needed information for professional             

development. 

  Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

  Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of  

selected articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As 

usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the 

readers to retrieve precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2015-2016 are requested to do 

so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/- 

 

 

January, 2016                                                                          

ADINET, Ahmedabad 

 

 



 

INDEX 

S. No. Journal VOLUME / ISSUE 

 

PAGE 

 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 68 Issue 1 1 

2 International Journal of Information and Learning 

Technology 

Volume 33 Issue 1 1 

3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 54, Issue 1, 2016 2 

4 Collection Management Volume 40, Issue 4, 2015 2 

5 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 22, Issue 3-4, 2015 3 

6 Community & Junior College Libraries Volume 20, Issue 3-4, 2014 3 

7 Information and Computer Security Volume 23 Issue 5 4 

8 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 20, Issue 3-4, 2015 4 

9 Internet Research Volume 25 Issue 5 5 

10 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 20, Issue 4, 2015 5 

11 Journal of Documentation Volume 72 Issue 1 6 

12 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 27, Issue 4, 2015 7 

13 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 15, Issue 4, 2015 7 

14 Journal of Library Administration Volume 55, Issue 8, 2015 8 

15 Library Management Volume 36 Issue 8/9 8 

16 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 34, Issue 4, 2015 9 

17 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 18, Issue 3-4, 2015 10 

18 New Review of Children's Literature and 
Librarianship 

Volume 21, Issue 2, 2015 
10 

19 New Review of Children's Literature and 

Librarianship 

Volume 21, Issue 1, 2015 

11 

20 New Review of Information Networking Volume 20, Issue 1-2, 2015 11 

21 Program Volume 50 Issue 1 13 

22 Program Volume 49 Issue 4 13 

23 Program Volume 49 Issue 3 14 

24 Program Volume 49 Issue 2 15 

25 Program Volume 49 Issue 1 15 

26 Records Management Journal Volume 25 Issue 3 16 

27 The Reference Librarian Volume 56, Issue 4, 2015 16 

28 Reference Services Review Volume 43 Issue 4 17 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wccq20?open=54#vol_54
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wcol20?open=40#vol_40
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wcul20?open=22#vol_22
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjcl20?open=20#vol_20
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wirs20?open=20#vol_20
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wbfl20?open=20#vol_20
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wacq20?open=27#vol_27
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/whos20?open=15#vol_15
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjla20?open=55#vol_55
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wmrs20?open=34#vol_34
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wmus20?open=18#vol_18
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rcll20?open=21#vol_21
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rcll20?open=21#vol_21
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rinn20?open=20#vol_20
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wref20?open=56#vol_56


 

29 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 34, Issue 4, 2015 17 

30 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 34, Issue 3, 2015 18 

31 Scientometrics Volume 105, Issue 1, October 2015 18 

32 Scientometrics Volume 105, Issue 2, November 
2015 19 

33 Scientometrics Volume 105, Issue 3, December 
2015 20 

34 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 1, 2016 22 

35 The Information Society An International Journal Volume 32, Issue 1, 2016 23 

 Keyword Index  s 24– 28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wstl20?open=34#vol_34
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wstl20?open=34#vol_34
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wtsq20?open=33#vol_33
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/utis20?open=32#vol_32


 

 

   
   

  
Aslib Journal of Information Management 

  
Volume 68 Issue 1 

1 Title : Alternative metric indicators for funding scheme evaluations  

 Author : Mike Thelwall , Kayvan Kousha , Adam Dinsmore & Kevin Dolby  
 Keywords Altmetrics , Research evaluation , Funding programme , Funding 

scheme , Funding stream , Webometrics 
  

 2 Title : Efficacy of a giant component in co-authorship networks: Evidence from a 
Southeast Asian dataset in economics 

 Author : Sameer Kumar  

 Keywords Economics , Research collaborations , Research productivity , Co-authorship 
network , Giant component ,Southeast Asia 

  
 3 Title : Investor relations via Web 2.0 social media channels: A qualitative study of 

Middle Eastern corporations and investors  

 Author : Larissa von Alberti-Alhtaybat , Khaldoon Al-Htaybat  
 Keywords  Middle East , Social media , Power , Qualitative study , Conceptual 

model , Investor relations 
  

 4 Title : Competitive intelligence theoretical framework and practices: The case of Spanish 
universities 

 Author : Montserrat Garcia-Alsina , Josep Cobarsí-Morales & Eva Ortoll  

 Keywords Strategic planning , EHEA , Competitive intelligence , Economical 
intelligence , Environmental scanning ,Higher education sector 

  
 5 Title : Improving retrieval relevance using users‟ explicit feedback  

 Author : Vimala Balakrishnan , Kian Ahmadi , Sri Devi Ravana  
 Keywords  Rating , Referral , Case-based reasoning , Comment , Explicit 

feedback , Retrieval relevance 

  
 6 Title : A novel ontology matching approach using key concepts 

 
Author : Tayybah Kiren  & Muhammad Shoaib  

 

Keywords  Ontology matching , Ontology , Degree of similarity , Effectiveness 
measures , Key concepts , Ontology heterogeneity 

   
7 Title : 

Serendipity in legal information seeking behavior: Chance encounters of family-
law advocates with court rulings  

 

Author : Yosef Solomon , Jenny Bronstein  

 

Keywords Legal , Information seeking , Serendipity , Information discovery , Information 

encountering 

   

  
International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 

  
Volume 33 Issue 1 

   
8 Title : 

Affective and developmental transitions: qualitative themes in multicultural 
counseling journals  

 

Author : Renae D. Mayes , Colette T. Dollarhide , Bowen Marshall & Alexis Rae  

   
9 Title : 

Examining the influence of teachers ' beliefs towards technology integration in 
classroom 

 

Author : Sallimah Salleh  

   
10 Title : 

Assessing users satisfaction with web digital library: the case of Universiti 
Teknologi MARA 

 

Author : Mohamad Noorman Masrek & James Eric Gaskin  

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2015-0146
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2014-0172
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2014-0172
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Kumar%2C+S
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2015-0067
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2015-0067
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2015-0061
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2015-0061
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2015-0106
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2015-0054
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2015-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2015-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-10-2015-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-10-2015-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-10-2015-0032
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-10-2015-0032
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Salleh%2C+S
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-06-2015-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-06-2015-0019


 

11 Title : Using webcasts for student presentations: a case study  

 

Author : Deniz Ortaçtepe  
 
 
 

 

   

  
Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  
Volume 54, Issue 1, 2016  

   12 Title : Examination of Cataloging Assessment Values Using the Q Sort Method 

 

Author : Jessica Schomberg 

   13 Title : MARC Reborn: Migrating MARC Fixed Field Metadata into the Variable Fields 

 

Author : Steven Bernstein 

   
14 Title : 

The Path to an RDA Hybridized Catalog: Lessons from the Kent State University 
Libraries' RDA Enrichment Project 

 

Author : Amey L. Park & Roman S. Panchyshyn 

   
15 Title : 

Popular Music in FRBR and RDA: Toward User-Friendly and Cataloger-Friendly 
Identification of Works 

 

Author : Kevin Kishimoto & Tracey Snyder 

   

16 Title : 

On MARC and Natural Text Searching: A Review of Pauline Cochrane's Thinking 

Grafted onto a Swedish Spy on Library Matters 

 

Author : Björn Tell  

   

  
Collection Management 

  
Volume 40, Issue 4, 2015  

   
17 Title : 

The Discovery–Collection Librarian Connection: Cultivating Collaboration for 
Better Discovery 

 

Author : Sommer Browning  

   
18 Title : 

Curating and Accessing Off-Site Special Collections: Area Studies Materials and 
High-Density Storage 

 

Author : Mary S. Laskowski & Joseph J. Lenkart 

   
19 Title : 

Collaborate to Innovate: Expanding Access to Faculty Patents through the 
Institutional Repository and the Library Catalog 

 

Author : Andrew Wesolek, Jan Comfort & Lisa Bodenheimer 

   20 Title : Review of "The Small Library Manager's Handbook," edited by Alice Graves 

 

Author : John Adkins  

   
21 Title : 

Review of "Big-Deal Serial Purchasing: Tracking the Damage (Library Technology 
Reports 50:4)," by Walt Crawford 

 

Author : Bill Walsh 

   22 Title : Review of "Sustainability of Scholarly Information," by G. G. Chowdhury 

 

Author : Hilary L. Robbeloth 

   23 Title : Review of "The Librarian Stereotype: Deconstructing Perceptions and 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-10-2015-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Orta%C3%A7tepe%2C+D
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wccq20?open=54#vol_54
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Schomberg%2C+Jessica
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bernstein%2C+Steven
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Tell%2C+Bj%C3%B6rn
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wcol20?open=40#vol_40
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Browning%2C+Sommer
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Adkins%2C+John
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Walsh%2C+Bill
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Robbeloth%2C+Hilary+L


 

Presentations of Information Work," edited by Nicole Pagowsky and Miriam Rigby 

 

Author : Anne M. Sleeman  

   24 Title : Reviews-in-Brief: Books Worth a Quick Glance (If That) 

 

Author : Darby Orcutt 
 
 

   

  
College & Undergraduate Libraries 

  
Volume 22, Issue 3-4, 2015  

   

25 Title : 

Walking in Your Users‟ Shoes: An Introduction to User Experience Research as a 

Tool for Developing User-Centered Libraries 

 

Author : Ilka Datig  

   26 Title : Strategic CRM: Improving the Business of Academic Libraries 

 

Author : Lora Leligdon, Todd Quinn & Lea Briggs 

   
27 Title : 

Moving Users, Moving Results: Exploring Customer Engagement for Deeper 
Relationships 

 

Author : Bettina Peacemaker & Jill Stover Heinze 

   
28 Title : 

Crowdsourcing as an Approach to Customer Relationship Building in Academic 
Libraries 

 

Author : Lisa A. Ellis & Aisha Peña 

   

29 Title : 

Innovation in the Library: How to Engage Employees, Cultivate Creativity, and 

Create Buy-In for New Ideas 

 

Author : Julie Evener  

   30 Title : Using Six Sigma and Lean in the Library 

 

Author : Elizabeth Nelson 

   
31 Title : 

Library Finances 101: Developing Workplace Financial Literacy in Your Staff and 
Institution 

 

Author : Catherine A. Lemmer & Sara Sampson 

   32 Title : Leading the Library (When You're Not in Charge) 

 

Author : Beth Boatright 

   33 Title : The Libraries They Are A-Changin': How Libraries Reorganize 

 

Author : John Novak & Annette Day 

   34 Title : Hiring in an Academic Library: Fit is Essential 

 

Author : Deborah B. Gaspar & Ann K. G. Brown 

   35 Title : College & Undergraduate Libraries 

 

Author : EOV Editorial Board 

   

  
Community & Junior College Libraries 

  
Volume 20, Issue 3-4, 2014  

   36 Title : Auf Wiedersehen: Two Decades Ago in a Community College 

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Sleeman%2C+Anne+M
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Orcutt%2C+Darby
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wcul20?open=22#vol_22
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Datig%2C+Ilka
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Evener%2C+Julie
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Nelson%2C+Elizabeth
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Boatright%2C+Beth
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjcl20?open=20#vol_20


 

 
Author : Wendell G. Johnson Editor 

   
37 

Title : The Information Needs and Behavior of Mature Community College Students: A 
Review of Literature 

 

Author : Krystina Zeit  

   
   

38 
Title : Branch Campus Librarianship with Minimal Infrastructure: Rewards and 

Challenges 

 
Author : Elena Knickman & Kerry Walton 

   
39 

Title : The Availability of Web 2.0 Tools from Community College Libraries‟ Websites 
Serving Large Student Bodies 

 
Author : Barbara Blummer & Jeffrey M. Kenton 

   40 Title : Building a Learning Commons: Necessary Conditions for Success 

 
Author : Richard McKay  

   

  
Information and Computer Security 

  
Volume 23 Issue 5 

   41 Title : Logical acquisition and analysis of data from android mobile devices  

 
Author : Himanshu Srivastava & Shashikala Tapaswi  

   42 Title : Information security in supply chains: a management control perspective  

 
Author : Sindhuja P N , Anand S. Kunnathur  

   43 Title : User-centred authentication feature framework  

 

Author : Alain Forget , Sonia Chiasson & Robert Biddle  

   44 Title : An empirical test of the accuracy of an attack graph analysis tool  

 
Author : Teodor Sommestad & Fredrik Sandström  

   
45 

Title : Towards a framework for the potential cyber-terrorist threat to critical national 
infrastructure: A quantitative study  

 
Author : Abdulrahman Alqahtani  

   

46 

Title : Taxonomy of technological risks of open source software in the enterprise 

adoption context 

 
Author : Mario Silic , Andrea Back & Dario Silic  

   

  
Internet Reference Services Quarterly 

  
Volume 20, Issue 3-4, 2015  

   
47 

Title : A Collaborative Vision: Partnering with STEM Faculty to Teach Visual Literacy 
Through Multimedia Research Presentations  

 
Author : Emily Cook, Elizabeth Anne Teaff & L. Jonathan Cook 

   
46 

Title : Using Prezi to Structure Online Videos for Information Literacy Instruction: A Case 
Study 

 
Author : Jennifer Resor-Whicker & Katelyn R. Tucker 

   47 Title : Designing One-Shot Sessions Around Threshold Concepts 

 
Author : Meagan K. Christensen  

   
48 

Title : More of the Same? Understanding Transformation in Tablet-based Academic 
Library Instruction 

 

Author : Kimberly Miller & Laksamee Putnam 

   
49 

Title : Kool Aid, Frozen Pizza, and Academic Integrity: Learning from Mac Miller's 
Mixtape Missteps  

 
Author : Craig Arthur  

   50 Title : Walking a Mile in the User's Shoes: Customer Journey Mapping as a Method to 

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Johnson%2C+Wendell+G
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Zeit%2C+Krystina
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/McKay%2C+Richard
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-02-2014-0013
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2014-0050
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-08-2014-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-06-2014-0036
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2014-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2014-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Alqahtani%2C+A
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-08-2014-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-08-2014-0056
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wirs20?open=20#vol_20
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2015.1109574#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2015.1109574#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Christensen%2C+Meagan+K
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2015.1109572#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2015.1109572#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Arthur%2C+Craig


 

Understanding the User Experience 

 
Author : Joe J. Marquez, Annie Downey & Ryan Clement 

   
51 

Title : Where Does It Fit In? The Use of Print Reference in Upper Division Library 
Instruction 

 
Author : Tina Chan & Brandon West 

   
52 

Title : Chat Reference Analysis to Determine Accuracy and Staffing Needs at One 
Academic Library 

 
Author : Kate Fuller & Nancy H. Dryden 

   

  
Internet Research 

  
Volume 25 Issue 5 

   

53 

Title : Effects of free gifts with purchase on online purchase satisfaction: The moderating 

role of uncertainty 

 

Author : Dong Hong Zhu , Ya Ping Chang & An Chang  

 
Keywords 

Uncertainty , Happiness , Online retail , Appraisal theory of emotion , Free gift 
with purchase , Purchase satisfaction 

   
54 

Title : Consumer attitudes towards online shopping: The effects of trust, perceived 
benefits, and perceived web quality 

 
Author : Mutaz M. Al-Debei , Mamoun N. Akroush & Mohamed Ibrahiem Ashouri  

 
Keywords 

 Jordan , Perceived benefits , Web site quality , Trust , Online shopping , Online 

attitudes 

   55 Title : E-government development and the digital economy: a reciprocal relationship  

 
Author : Fang Zhao , Joseph Wallis & Mohini Singh  

 
Keywords 

Technology Acceptance Model , Digital economy , E-government 

development , Multidimensional approach ,Technology enactment theory 

   
56 

Title : Understanding group-buying websites continuance: An extension of expectation 
confirmation model 

 
Author : Hong Zhang , Yaobin Lu , Sumeet Gupta & Ping Gao  

 
Keywords 

China , Continuance intention , Satisfaction , Social influence , Expectation-
confirmation model , Online group buying 

   
57 

Title : Influence of wiki participation on transnational collaboration learning anxiety in 
middle school students: A case study of Google wiki  

 
Author : David Tawei Ku & Nancy Lanhui Chen  

 

Keywords Wiki , Google Wiki , Learning anxiety , Transnational collaborative learning 

   58 Title : Gender differences in the climate change communication on Twitter 

 

Author : Kim Holmberg & Iina Hellsten  

 
Keywords  Twitter , Climate change , Social media , Communication , Gender differences 

   59 Title : Understanding players‟ achievement values from MMORPGs: an exploratory study  

 
Author : Chwen-Yea Lin , Wei-Hsi Hung , Kwoting Fang & Chien-Chung Tu  

 

Keywords Fantasy , Achievement values , Adventure , Focus group method , Online games 

   
60 

Title : Tariff choice of online contents based on usage goal and self-control: can I control 
myself?  

 
Author : Young-Soo Kim , Do-Hyung Park & Se-Bum Park  

 
Keywords 

Flat-rate tariff , Online content , Past-usage pattern , Pay-per-use tariff , Self-
control , Tariff preference 

   

  
Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  

Volume 20, Issue 4, 2015  

   
61 

Title : Assessment of Marketing Faculty Publications at a Major Research University to 
Satisfy Information Needs 

 
Author : Brittany A. Tavernaro & Lutishoor Salisbury 

   62 Title : Flipping the Business Information Literacy Classroom: Redesign, Implementation, 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2015.1106999#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2015.1106999#abstract
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2013-0257
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2013-0257
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2014-0146
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2014-0146
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-02-2014-0055
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2014-0127
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2014-0127
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2014-0142
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2014-0142
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2014-0179
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2013-0268
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2014-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2014-0029
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wbfl20?open=20#vol_20


 

and Assessment of a Case Study 

 
Author : Ilana Stonebraker  

   
63 

Title : International Intelligence in Spain: An Approach to Information Resources for 
Business  

 
Author : Antonio Muñoz-Cañavate & Pedro Hípola 

   64 Title : The Communication Skills Accounting Firms Desire in New Hires 

 
Author : Leticia Camacho  

   
65 

Title : Assessing Student Learning During Information Literacy Sessions for Large 
Business Classes 

 
Author : Lisa Martin 

   66 Title : OECD iLibrary 

 
Author : Katharin Peter  

   

  
Journal of Documentation 

  
Volume 72 Issue 1 

   67 Title : The once and future editorial 

 
Author : David Bawden  

 
Keywords 

Publishing , Editors , Academic journals , Scholarly 
publishing , Journals , Editorials 

   

68 

Title : Expeditions through image jungles: The commercial use of image libraries in an 

online environment 

 

Author : Ayse Göker , Richard Butterworth , Andrew MacFarlane , Tanya S Ahmed 
& Simone Stumpf  

 
Keywords 

Information retrieval , Grounded theory , Image use , Image retrieval , Work-
based study 

   69 Title : The everyday life information seeking behaviours of first-time mothers 

 

Author : Katherine Loudon , Steven Buchanan & Ian Ruthven  

 
Keywords 

Social interaction , UK , Healthcare , Parenting , Information seeking 
behaviour , Information services 

   
70 

Title : Ethnomethodology: Foundational insights on the nature and meaning of 
documents in everyday life  

 
Author : Ciaran B. Trace  

 

Keywords 
Documents , Recordkeeping , Social theory , Document 
theory , Ethnomethodology , Information creation 

   71 Title : Infrastructure and the experience of documents 

 
Author : Daniel Carter  

 
Keywords Databases , Research methods , Museums 

   72 Title : The functional requirements for community information  

 
Author : Philip Hider  

 

Keywords Metadata , FRBR , MARC21 , AIRS , Community information , Data models 

   
73 

Title : Language in the information-seeking context: A study of US scholars using non-
English sources  

 
Author : Carol Sabbar & Iris Xie  

 
Keywords 

 Information retrieval , Languages , Strategies , Information seeking , Qualitative 
user study , Situations 

   

74 

Title : Reading as dialogical document work: possibilities for Library and Information 

Science  

 
Author : Anna Hampson Lundh , Mats Dolatkhah  

 
Keywords 

Reading , Dialogism , Document theory , Document work , Information 
behaviour , Information practices 

   75 Title : Borrowing tools from the public library 

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Stonebraker%2C+Ilana
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2015.1072894#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2015.1072894#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Camacho%2C+Leticia
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Martin%2C+Lisa
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Peter%2C+Katharin
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2015-0138
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Bawden%2C+D
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2014-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2014-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-06-2014-0080
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2015-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2015-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Trace%2C+C+B
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2014-0169
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Carter%2C+D
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2014-0141
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Hider%2C+P
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2014-0094
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2014-0094
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2015-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2015-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2015-0010


 

 
Author : Jonas Söderholm  

 
Keywords 

Public libraries , Communities , Borrowing , Non-traditional collections , Tool 
lending libraries 

   

76 

Title : Third-party classification: Exposing likeness between satellites dishes, troll 

figurines and mass-produced bedspreads in a Romanian local museum  

 
Author : Cheryl Klimaszewski  

 
Keywords 

 Romania , Classification , Museums , Ethnography , Document 
theory , Phenomenology 

   77 Title : Transgender information behaviour  

 
Author : Aira Maria Pohjanen , Terttu Anna Maarit Kortelainen  

 

Keywords Individual behaviour , Health 

   

  

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

  

Volume 27, Issue 4, 2015  

   
78 

Title : Streaming the Archives: Repurposing Systems to Advance a Small Media 
Digitization and Dissemination Program 

 
Author : Talea Anderson 

   
79 

Title : So Much Social Media, So Little Time: Using Student Feedback to Guide Academic 
Library Social Media Strategy 

 

Author : Elizabeth Brookbank 

   80 Title : Implementing LibGuides 2: An Academic Case Study 

 
Author : Vicky Duncan, Shannon Lucky & Jaclyn McLean 

   81 Title : Tips From The Trenches 

 
Author : Denise A. Garofalo  

   82 Title : ERM Ideas and Innovations 

 
Author : Lila (Angie) Ohler 

   

83 

Title : Putting Your Patron in the Driver‟s Seat: Assessing the Value of On-Demand 

Streaming Video 

 
Author : Mary Ann Jones 

   
84 

Title : Reports From the 2015 American Library Association Annual Conference, June 
25–30, 2015 

 

Author : Richard N. Leigh 
 

   

85 

Title : 2014 American Library Association Conference Report: Rightsizing Your Library: 

From Weeding to Services 

 
Author : Barbara M. Pope  

   
86 

Title : ALA Annual 2015 LITA/ALCTS Joint Electronic Resource Management Interest 
Group Report 

 
Author : Junior Tidal  

   87 Title : Southeastern Regional & Mississippi Joint Users Group Meeting: An Overview  

 
Author : Robert E. Wolverton Jr. & Karen Davidson 

   
87 

Title : Authority Control From a Distance: Developing and Implementing Online Forms to 
Create New Authority Records 

 
Author : Robert E. Wolverton Jr. 

   

  
Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  
Volume 15, Issue 4, 2015  

   
88 

Title : Teaching Data Visualization Basics to Market the Value of a Hospital Library: An 
Infographic as One Example 

 

Author : Daina Bouquin & Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=S%C3%B6derholm%2C+J
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2015-0030
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2015-0030
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Klimaszewski%2C+C
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2015-0043
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wacq20?open=27#vol_27
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Anderson%2C+Talea
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Brookbank%2C+Elizabeth
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Garofalo%2C+Denise+A
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ohler%2C+Lila+Angie
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Jones%2C+Mary+Ann
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Leigh%2C+Richard+N
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Pope%2C+Barbara+M
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2015.1092358#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2015.1092358#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Tidal%2C+Junior
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2015.1092359#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wolverton%2C+Robert+E+Jr
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/whos20?open=15#vol_15


 

   89 Title : Collaborative Partnerships for Library Services: Examples From a Hospital Library 

 
Author : Kerry Macdonald  

   
90 

Title : Collaboration: A Simple Recipe for Improving Research Productivity in the 
Community Teaching Hospital Setting  

 
Author : Yelena Friedman & Meagan Sills 

   91 Title : IndexCat: A Resource for Earlier Medical and Scientific Works  

 
Author : Isabel Altamirano 

   
92 

Title : Towards Breaking the Conspiracy of Silence in Reproductive Health Information 
Access Among In-School Adolescent Girls: Impact on Policy and Practice 

 
Author : Stella Ngozi Anasi  

   93 Title : Leveraging YouTube to Engage Patients and the Public for Health Education  

 
Author : Judy C. Stribling & Joshua E. Richardson 

   94 Title : Healthier U: Consumer Health for the Public 

 
Author : Jeffrey G. Coghill & Christine Andresen 

   95 Title : Comparative Effectiveness Research 

 
Author : Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

   

96 

Title : Implementing a Discovery Tool in a Hospital Library: A Tale of Two Success 

Stories 

 
Author : Deborah Magnan, Christopher Duffy & Robert T. Mackes 

   

97 

Title : Learning Management Systems (i.e., HealthStream) as a Step Toward Data 

Management for Hospital Librarians 

 
Author : Sheila Hayes & Michael Heyd 

   

  
Journal of Library Administration 

  
Volume 55, Issue 8, 2015  

   
98 

Title : From the Ground Up: Creating a Sustainable Library Outreach Program for 
International Students  

 
Author : Chris Langer & Hiromi Kubo 

   
99 

Title : Books, Bytes, and Buildings: The Academic Library's Unique Role in Improving 
Student Success 

 
Author : Amanda Nichols Hess, Katie Greer, Shawn V. Lombardo & Adriene Lim 

   100 Title : A Leader's Toolbelt 

 
Author : Maggie Farrell 

   101 Title : Rising to the Challenge: Re-Envisioning Public Libraries 

 
Author : Susan Hildreth & Maureen Sullivan 

   102 Title : Trends in Special Libraries: Observations Based on Conference Content 

 
Author : Tara E. Murray Column Editor 

   103 Title : Assessment of Social Media in the Library: Guidelines for Administrators 

 
Author : Jennifer Wright Joe  

   

  
Library Management 

  
Volume 36 Issue 8/9 

   

104 

Title : Library spaces in the 21st century: Meeting the challenges of user needs for 

information, technology, and expertise  

 
Author : Robert A Seal  

 
Keywords Library management , Library spaces , Information commons 

   105 Title : Commons consent: Librarians, architects and community culture in co-creating 

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Macdonald%2C+Kerry
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2015.1079688#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2015.1079688#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2015.1079690#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Altamirano%2C+Isabel
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Anasi%2C+Stella+Ngozi
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2016.1079766#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Epstein%2C+Helen-Ann+Brown
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjla20?open=55#vol_55
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2015.1085232#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2015.1085232#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2015.1085242#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Farrell%2C+Maggie
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Murray%2C+Tara+E
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wright+Joe%2C+Jennifer
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-11-2014-0136
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-11-2014-0136
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Seal%2C+R+A
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-05-2014-0057


 

academic library learning spaces  

 
Author : Colin Storey  

 
Keywords 

 Academic libraries , Co-creation in library construction , Librarians and 
architects , Library buildings , Library learning commons , Sensemaking in library 

construction 

   
106 

Title : Choice of Library and Information Science in a rapidly changing information 
landscape: A systematic literature review  

 
Author : Valentini Moniarou-Papaconstantinou , Evgenia Vassilakaki & Anna Tsatsaroni  

 
Keywords 

Literature review , Library and Information Science , Systematic review , Career 
change , LIS career choice , LIS career motivations 

   

107 

Title : The odyssey of Flemish public libraries facing opportunities and threats when 

becoming strategic partners in urban development  

 

Author : Nathalie Vallet  

 
Keywords 

Flanders , Urban development , Public libraries , Strategic management , Case-
study research 

   108 Title : Evidence based organizational change: people surveys, strategies and structures  

 

Author : J. Stephen Town  

 
Keywords 

Library management , Human relations , ClimateQUAL , Library strategy , Library 
structures , Staff surveys 

   
109 

Title : Decision-making experiences of public library CEOs: A study exploring the roles of 
interpersonal influence and evidence in everyday practice  

 
Author : Cheryl Stenstrom  

 

Keywords 
 Managers , Canada , Public libraries , Interpersonal influence , Evidence-based 
practice , Decision-making practices 

   110 Title : Trust me: the keys to success in cooperative collections ventures  

 
Author : Deborah Lynn Jakubs  

 
Keywords  Collaboration , Collections , Consortia , Conspectus , RLG , TRLN 

   
111 

Title : Factors affecting empowerment of female librarians, views of female managers of 
Tehran public libraries 

 
Author : Maryam Nakhoda , Samaneh Rahimian  

 
Keywords 

 Women , Management , Empowerment , Public libraries , Female 

librarian , Spreitzer‟s model 

   112 Title : Public library managers‟ descriptions of political attention  

 
Author : Katarina Michnik  

 

Keywords 

 Public library , Public library directors , Public library 
managers , Municipalities , Local politicians , Multinominal logistic regression 
analysis 

   
113 

Title : Reducing library space can promote the shift from storage of print-collections 
towards a learning-centre without limiting the access to information  

 
Author : Mia Haapanen , Pirkko Kultamaa , Tuulevi Ovaska & Kirsi Salmi  

 
Keywords 

Collaboration , Medical libraries , Collection policy , Learning 
environment , Library space , National repositories 

   114 Title : Hong Kong JULAC common library card  

 

Author : Venia Y.M. Mak , Diana L. H. Chan , Ki-Tat Lam & Y.O. Li  

 
Keywords 

Hong Kong , Collaboration , University libraries , Access services , Library 
card , Personal data privacy 

   

 

 Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

 

 Volume 34, Issue 4, 2015  

   
   

115 
Title : Targeted Evolution of Embedded Librarian Services: Providing Mobile Reference 

and Instruction Services Using iPads  

 
Author : Elizabeth Stellrecht & Deborah Chiarella 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Storey%2C+C
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-04-2015-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-04-2015-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-05-2015-0026
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-05-2015-0026
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Vallet%2C+N
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2015-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Town%2C+J+S
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-07-2015-0053
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-07-2015-0053
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Stenstrom%2C+C
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-08-2015-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Jakubs%2C+D+L
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2015-0059
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-09-2015-0059
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-04-2015-0013
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Michnik%2C+K
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2015-0051
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-06-2015-0051
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LM-05-2015-0031
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wmrs20?open=34#vol_34
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2015.1082372#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2015.1082372#abstract


 

116 Title : Creating Interactive Online Instruction: The McGoogan Library Experience 

 
Author : Teresa L. Hartman & Alissa V. Fial 

   
117 

Title : Asking a Great Question: A Librarian Teaches Questioning Skills to First-Year 
Medical Students 

 
Author : Nancy E. Adams  

   
118 

Title : Librarians in Evidence-Based Medicine Curricula: A Qualitative Study of Librarian 
Roles, Training, and Desires for Future Development  

 
Author : Lauren A. Maggio, Nancy Durieux & Nancy H. Tannery 

   
119 

Title : Repurposing With Purpose: Creating a Collaborative Learning Space to Support 
Institutional Interprofessional Initiatives  

 

Author : Lauren M. Young, Connie K. Machado & Susan B. Clark 

   
120 

Title : Partnership for Diversity: A Multidisciplinary Approach to Nurturing Cultural 
Competence at an Emerging Medical School 

 

Author : Stephanie M. Swanberg, Dena Abuelroos, Emman Dabaja, Stephanie Jurva & 
Kimberly Martin, Joshua McCarron, Caryn Reed-Hendon, Raymond Y. 
Yeow & Melphine M. Harriott 

   

121 

Title : Natural Medicines: A Complementary and Alternative Medicines Tool Combining 

Natural Standard and the Natural Medicines Comprehensive Database 

 
Author : Emily Vardell 

   122 Title : An Introduction to Gamification: Adding Game Elements for Engagement 

 
Author : Tara J. Brigham  

   
   123 Title : Developing a Marketing Orientation in Hospital Library Services: A Case Report  

 
Author : Basia Delawska-Elliott, Carrie Grinstead & Heather J. Martin 

   

124 

Title : The Process of Becoming an Embedded Curriculum Librarian in Multiple Health 

Sciences Programs 

 
Author : Gwen Wilson 

   125 Title : From the Literature 

 
Author : Terry Henner 

 
 

 

  
Music Reference Services Quarterly 

 

 Volume 18, Issue 3-4, 2015  

   126 Title : Library as Place: What Students Value in a Performing Arts Library  

 

Author : Joe C. Clark  

   

 

Title : Takin‟ Care of Business: Music Business Reference 

127 Author : Marci Cohen & Grover Baker 

   128 Title : The Grateful Dead Archive 

 
Author : Maureen Russell  

   129 Title : Berliner Philharmoniker Digital Concert Hall 

 
Author : Maria Fesz  

   130 Title : Musaic 

 
Author : Rachel E. Scott 

   131 Title : Musicat by Rabble: A New Way to Share Local Music Online 

 

Author : Kelly Hiser 

   

  

 
New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship 

  
Volume 21, Issue 2, 2015  

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Adams%2C+Nancy+E
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2015.1082375#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2015.1082375#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2015.1082377#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2015.1082377#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Vardell%2C+Emily
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Brigham%2C+Tara+J
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2015.1082390#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wilson%2C+Gwen
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Henner%2C+Terry
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wmus20?open=18#vol_18
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2015.1093882#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Clark%2C+Joe+C
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Russell%2C+Maureen
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Fesz%2C+Maria
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2015.1096597#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Scott%2C+Rachel+E
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Hiser%2C+Kelly
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rcll20?open=21#vol_21


 

132 Title : Harry Potter and the Transfiguration of Boys‟ and Girls‟ Literacies 

 
Author : Steven Dempster, Jane Sunderland & Joanne Thistlethwaite 

   
133 

Title : “Immigrants of Us All”: Experiencing Migration and Movement through Batchelder 
Award-winning Translated Books 

 
Author : Sue Kimmel, Kasey Garrison & Danielle Forest 

   
134 

Title : Assessing Literary Adaptations and Translations for Children: Don Quixote in 
English 

 
Author : Beatriz Rodríguez 

   
135 

Title : Stories of a Storm: A Content Analysis of Mainstream, Small-Press, and Self-
Published Picture Books about Hurricane Katrina 

 

Author : Kim Becnel & Jon C. Pope 

   
136 

Title : Who Writes for Youth? A Second Look at the Social Structure of American Authors 
for Youth 

 
Author : Barbara Immroth & W. Bernard Lukenbill 

   

  
New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship 

  
Volume 21, Issue 1, 2015  

   138 Title : Are Avid Adolescent Readers Social Networking About Books? 

 
Author : Margaret K. Merga  

   

139 

Title : Do Children Read the Children‟s Literature Adults Recommend? A Comparison of 

Adults‟ and Children‟s Annual “Best” Lists in the United States 1975–2005 

 
Author : John D. Beach  

   
140 

Title : Alice in Wonderland and Through the Looking Glass: Heterocosm as a Mimetic 
Device 

 
Author : Samson Thomas  

   
141 

Title : “How Would I Like to Read a Mawlawna EBook?”: Children‟s Interests and 
Concerns When Reading EBooks 

 
Author : Taraneh Matloob 

   
142 

Title : Return to Arcadia: Mediators, Marketing, and Restrictions on Ecuadorian 
Children‟s Literature 

 
Author : Wladimir Chávez Vaca  

   

  
New Review of Information Networking 

  
Volume 20, Issue 1-2, 2015  

   145 Title : Shaping our Legacy: Preserving the Social and Cultural Record 

 
Author : Natalie Harrower 

   

146 

Title : Archival Appraisal and the Digital Record: Applying Past Tradition for Future 

Practice 

 
Author : Bethany Anderson, Fynnette Eaton & Scott W. Schwartz 

   
147 

Title : Looking Back to Move Forward: Measuring the Impact of Existing Digital 
Resources Relevant to Irish Archaeology 

 
Author : Teresa Bolger 

   148 Title : The Abbey Theatre Digitization Project in NUI Galway 

 
Author : Martin Bradley & Aisling Keane 

   149 Title : Developing a Code of Ethics for the Digital Repository of Ireland 

 
Author : Joanne Carroll  

   150 Title : Preparing Bilingual Metadata for a Bilingual Repository 

 
Author : Rosemary Coll & Seathrún Ó Tuairisg 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Rodr%C3%ADguez%2C+Beatriz
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2015.1078618#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2015.1078618#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rcll20?open=21#vol_21
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Merga%2C+Margaret+K
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2015.976075#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2015.976075#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Beach%2C+John+D
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Thomas%2C+Samson
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Matloob%2C+Taraneh
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ch%C3%A1vez+Vaca%2C+Wladimir
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rinn20?open=20#vol_20
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Harrower%2C+Natalie
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bolger%2C+Teresa
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Carroll%2C+Joanne


 

151 Title : 3D-ICONS: Digitizing Cultural Heritage Structures 

 
Author : Anthony Corns, Aaron Deevy, Gary Devlin, Louise Kennedy & Robert Shaw 

   152 Title : Irish Archaeological Data: Toward a Framework 

 

Author : Anthony Corns & Louise Kennedy 

   153 Title : Media Archives and Digital Preservation: Overcoming Cultural Barriers 

 
Author : Beth Delaney & Annemieke de Jong 

   154 Title : E-ARK: Harmony of Social/Cultural Records Across Europe 

 
Author : Janet Delve, Andrew Wilson & David Anderson 

   
155 

Title : Identifying HSS Research Data for Preservation: A Snapshot of Current Policy and 
Guidelines 

 

Author : Rebecca Grant  

   156 Title : How to Archive an Event: Reflections on the Social Repository of Ireland 

 
Author : Natalie Harrower & Bahareh Rahmanzadeh Heravi 

   157 Title : Language Data, Ethics, and the Law 

 
Author : Caspar Jordan  

   158 Title : Sustainable Preservation for the Arts and Humanities 

 

Author : Tibor Kálmán, Danah Tonne & Oliver Schmitt 

   

159 

Title : Músgraí WYSIWYM WP: A Simple Plug-in to Add Semantically Meaningful 
Functionality to the Graphical Editor of the WordPress CMS, with Emphasis on 
Digitally Archiving Irish and Scottish Gaelic Texts 

 

Author : Mícheál Mac Lochlainn  

   160 Title : Future Proof: The Transition to Digital at IFI Archive 

 
Author : Anja Mahler, Simon Factor & Raelene Casey 

   161 Title : Archival Practices and the Making of “Memories” 

 
Author : Natasha S. Mauthner & Judit Gárdos 

   162 Title : Preserving Born Digital Art: Lessons From Artists‟ Practice 

 
Author : Conor McGarrigle 

   
163 

Title : Performances, Preservation, and Policy Implications: Digital Curation and 
Preservation Awareness and Strategy in the Performing Arts 

 
Author : Laura Molloy 

   

164 

Title : Managing the Digitization and Online Publication of Sensitive Heritage Material in 

the Dúchas Project 

 
Author : Gearóid Ó Cleircín, Conchúr Mag Eacháin & Anna Bale 

   165 Title : Trinity College Archives: A Digital Curation Challenge 

 
Author : Ellen O‟Flaherty 

   
166 

Title : Toward a Conceptual Emulation Framework for the Preservation of Archaeological 
3D Visualizations 

 
Author : Panagiotis Papageorgiou 

   
167 

Title : Building a Future for Our Digital Memory: A Collaborative Infrastructure for 
Permanent Access to Digital Heritage in The Netherlands 

 
Author : Marcel Ras & Barbara Sierman 

   

168 

Title : Preserving the Essence: Identifying the Significant Properties of Social Science 

Research Data 

 

Author : Astrid Recker & Stefan Müller 

   169 Title : Practicing Digitization at the National Library of Israel 

 
Author : Sharon Ringel & Rivka Ribak 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Grant%2C+Rebecca
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Jordan%2C+Caspar
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/mac+Lochlainn%2C+M%C3%ADche%C3%A1l
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/McGarrigle%2C+Conor
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Molloy%2C+Laura
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/O%27Flaherty%2C+Ellen
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Papageorgiou%2C+Panagiotis


 

170 
Title : Living Movements, Living Archives: Selecting and Archiving Web Content During 

Times of Social Unrest 

 
Author : Sylvie Rollason-Cass & Scott Reed 

   

171 

Title : Sustaining Data Archives over Time: Lessons from the Organizational Studies 

Literature 

 

Author : Kalpana Shankar & Kristin R. Eschenfelder 
 
 

   
172 

Title : A Digital Archive of Cultural Heritage Objects: Standardized Metadata and 
Annotation Categories 

 

Author : Elisabeth Steiner & Carina Koch 

   173 Title : Preserving Social Media: The Problem of Access 

 
Author : Sara Day Thomson & William Kilbride 

   

 

 Program 

 

 Volume 50 Issue 1 

   174 Title : The information resources utilization index: a case study in China  

 
Author : Chaolemen Borjigin , Huiling Feng , Bin Zhang , Guojun Zhao  

 
Keywords China , Information resources , Case study , Utilization index 

   

175 

Title : Unifying heterogeneous and distributed information about marine species through 

the top level ontology MarineTLO  

 

Author : Yannis Tzitzikas , Carlo Allocca , Chryssoula Bekiari , Yannis Marketakis , Pavlos 
Fafalios , Martin Doerr , Nikos Minadakis, Theodore Patkos , Leonardo Candela  

 

Keywords Warehouse , Semantic data integration , Top level ontology 

   
176 

Title : Exploring the dynamic contribution behavior of editors in wikis based on time 
series analysis 

 

Author : Linghe Huang , Qinghua Zhu , Jia Tina Du , Baozhen Lee  

 

Keywords 
: 

Time series , Contribution behavior , Dynamic characteristics , Editor types , Wiki 
editors 

   177 Title : EM3B2 – a semantic integration engine for materials science  

 
Author : Chongchong Zhao , Chao Dong , Xiaoming Zhang  

 

Keywords 
: Semantic Web , Knowledge base , Auto mapping , Metal materials , R2RML 

   178 Title : Performance and accuracy analysis of semantic kernel functions  

 
Author : Manoj Manuja , Deepak Garg  

 

Keywords 

: Support vector machines , SVM , Semantic kernel function , Text classification 

   179 Title : COMAT: core ontology of matter 

 
Author : Devika Madalli , Anila Sulochana , Abhinav Kumar Singh  

 

Keywords 

: 

: Knowledge representation , Core ontology , Faceted analytico-

synthetic , Knowledge modelling , Matter ontology , Ontology engineering 

   
180 

Title : Analyzing the complementarity of web infrastructure and eInnovation for business 
value generation 

 
Author : Simona Popa , Pedro Soto-Acosta , Euripidis Loukis  

 

Keywords 
: 

Information systems , Resource-based view , Technology management , Business 
value , E-business , E-innovation 

   

  

Program 

  
Volume 49 Issue 4 

   

181 

Title : Research data management and openness: The role of data sharing in developing 

institutional policies and practices 

 
Author : Rosie Higman , Stephen Pinfield  

 
Keywords Research data management , Research data services , Open data , Actor network 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-07-2013-0041
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2014-0072
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2014-0072
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-06-2013-0034
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-06-2013-0034
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0004
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-04-2014-0028
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0002
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-09-2015-0065
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-09-2015-0065
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0005
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0005


 

: theory , Data sharing ,Openness 

   
182 

Title : Variability in academic research data management practices: Implications for data 
services development from a faculty survey  

 

Author : Amanda L. Whitmire , Michael Boock , Shan C. Sutton  

 

Keywords 
: 

Research data services , Data management , Academic 
libraries , Metadata , Survey , Data sharing 

   
183 

Title : Using participatory design and visual narrative inquiry to investigate researchers‟ 
data challenges and recommendations for library research data services  

 
Author : Eleanor Mattern , Wei Jeng , Daqing He , Liz Lyon , Aaron Brenner  

 

Keywords 
: 

Research data services , Participatory design , Library service 
development , Visual narrative inquiry 

   

184 

Title : Building a research data management service for the London school of hygiene & 

tropical medicine 

 
Author : Gareth Knight  

 

Keywords 
: 

Digital curation , Public health , Archives , Research data management , Digital 
repository , RDM service 

   185 Title : Librarians as partners in research data service development at Griffith University  

 
Author : Samantha Searle , Malcolm Wolski , Natasha Simons , Joanna Richardson ( 

 

Keywords 
: Policy , Skills , Libraries , Services , Data , Infrastructure 

   
186 

Title : New alliances for research and teaching support: establishing the Göttingen 
eResearch Alliance  

 
Author : Birgit Schmidt , Jens Dierkes  

 

Keywords 

: Research data management , e-Infrastructures , eResearch , Policies 

   
187 

Title : Research data management at the University of Bristol: Charting a course from 
project to service 

 
Author : Debra Hiom , Dom Fripp , Stephen Gray , Kellie Snow , Damian Steer  

 

Keywords 
: 

Research support , Research data management , Sustainability , Service 
development , Data curation , Data publication 

   

188 

Title : Research data management services for a multidisciplinary, collaborative research 

project: Design and implementation of the TR32DB project database  

 
Author : Constanze Curdt , Dirk Hoffmeister  

 

Keywords 
: 

Research data management , Services , Metadata schema , Data repository , File 
system , System architecture 

   

  

Program 

  
Volume 49 Issue 3 

   
189 

Title : Evaluation and usage scenarios of open source digital library and collection 
management tools 

 
Author : Georgios Gkoumas , Fotis Lazarinis  

 

Keywords 
: 

Digital libraries , Open source 
software , BiblioteQ , CollectionSpace , Dspace , Eprints 

   190 Title : An application profile for research collaboration and information management  

 
Author : Chariya Nonthakarn , Vilas Wuwongse  

 

Keywords 
: 

Metadata , Information management , Application profiles , Research 
management systems 

   

191 

Title : Epistemological and ontological spirals: From individual experience in educational 

innovation to the organisational knowledge in the university sector  

 
Author : Ángel Fidalgo-Blanco , María Luisa Sein-Echaluce , Francisco García-Peñalvo  

 

Keywords 
: 

Knowledge management 
system , Ontologies , Repositories , Epistemology , Educational 
innovation ,Knowledge management process 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0017
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0017
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2015-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Knight%2C+G
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0013
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0020
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0020
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0016
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0016
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-09-2014-0070
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-09-2014-0070
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2014-0007
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-06-2014-0033
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-06-2014-0033


 

192 Title : The effect of network externality on mobile social network site continuance  

 
Author : Tao Zhou  

 

Keywords 
: Network externality , Privacy concern 

   193 Title : A structural model of information privacy concerns toward hospital websites  

 
Author : Kuang-Ming Kuo , Paul C. Talley , Chen-Chung Ma  

 

Keywords 
: 

Structural equation modeling , Hospital reputation , Hospital web 
sites , Information privacy concerns , Online privacy policy 

   
194 

Title : Mass collaborative knowledge management: Towards the next generation of 
knowledge management studies  

 

Author : Chaolemen Borjigen  

 

Keywords 
: Libraries , Knowledge management , Mass collaboration 

   195 Title : Library Facebook practices for creating and promoting a professional profile  

 
Author : Evgenia Vassilakaki , Emmanouel Garoufallou  

 

Keywords 
: Librarians , Facebook , Best practices , Information professionals 

   

  

Program 

  

Volume 49 Issue 2 

   
196 

Title : Negation detection and word sense disambiguation in digital archaeology reports 
for the purposes of semantic annotation 

 
Author : Andreas Vlachidis , Douglas Tudhope  

 

Keywords 
: 

Semantic annotation , Natural language processing , Digital humanities , CIDOC-
CRM , Negation detection ,Word sense disambiguation 

   
 

 
197 

 
 

Title : 

 
 

UHF RFID proof of concept (POC) with open-source ILS at Universiti Sains 
Malaysia (USM) Libraries 

 

Author : JingHuey Khor , Widad Ismail , Mohd Nasir Md Rashid , A. Akla Wan 
Ismail , Muhammad Qayum Omar , Farah Hazwani Mohd Zanal  

 

Keywords 
: RFID , Barcode , ILMU , Koha , Open-source ILS , Proof of concept 

   198 Title : Adoption of Web 2.0 in library associations in the presence of social media  

 
Author : Akhtar Hussain  

 

Keywords 
: : Internet , World Wide Web , Social media , Web 2.0 , Library associations 

   
199 

Title : A strategic framework for good governance through e-governance optimization: A 
case study of Punjab in India 

 

Author : Nirmaljeet Singh Kalsi , Ravi Kiran (pp 

 

Keywords 
: 

India , Information and communication technologies , E-governance , Good 
governance 

   200 Title : Wayback machine: reincarnation to vanished online citations  

 
Author : B T Sampath Kumar , D Vinay Kumar , K.R. Prithviraj  

 

Keywords 
: Internet Archive , Reincarnation , Vanishing online citations , Wayback machine 

   

  
Program 

  
Volume 49 Issue 1 

   

201 

Title : A feature selection approach for automatic e-book classification based on 

discourse segmentation 

 
Author : Jiunn-Liang Guo , Hei-Chia Wang , Ming-Way Lai  

 

Keywords 
: 

Discourse segmentation , Feature selection , Text classification , Word sense 
disambiguation 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2014-0078
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Zhou%2C+T
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2014-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2015-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Borjigen%2C+C
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2014-0073
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2014-0076
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2014-0076
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-11-2012-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-11-2012-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2013-0007
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Hussain%2C+A
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-12-2013-0067
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-12-2013-0067
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-07-2013-0039
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-12-2012-0071
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-12-2012-0071


 

202 
Title : An investigation into the perceptions of academic librarians and students towards 

next-generation OPACs and their features  

 
Author : Hollie M. Osborne , Andrew Cox  

 

Keywords 

: OPAC , Web scale discovery , User studies , Next generation OPAC , Web 2.0 

   
203 

Title : Factors affecting the satisfaction of an online community for archive management 
in Taiwan  

 
Author : Fang-Ming HSU , Tser-Yieth Chen , Chiu-Tsu Fan , Chun-Min Lin , Chu-Mei Chiu 

 

Keywords 
: Satisfaction , Archive , Information richness , Online community 

   

204 

Title : Towards an evaluation of semantic searching in digital repositories: a DSpace 

case-study 

 

Author : Georgia Solomou , Dimitrios Koutsomitropoulos  

 

Keywords 
: 

Reasoning , Digital repositories , Information retrieval , Ontologies , Semantic 
query answering , Semantic search evaluation 

   
205 

Title : Enhancing the management of unstructured data in e-learning systems using 
MongoDB 

 
Author : Milorad Pantelija Stevic , Branko Milosavljevic , Branko Rade Perisic  

 

Keywords 
: 

E-learning , Document management , NoSQL , Service-oriented 
architecture , Unstructured data handling 

   206 Title : Index it Right! Advice from the Experts  

 
Author : Michael Sharrocks  

 

Keywords 
: Library management , Librarianship , Indexing , Library systems 

   

  

Records Management Journal 

  

Volume 25 Issue 3 

   207 Title : Using crime data in academic research: issues of comparability and integrity  

 
Author : Anika Ludwig , Mary Marshall  

 

Keywords 
: 

Data management , Crime , Freedom of information , Comparability , Data 
availability , Data integrity 

   
208 

Title : Utilising the UK Freedom of Information Act 2000 for crime record data: 
Indications of the strength of records management in day to day police business  

 

Author : Derek Johnson , Edward Hampson  

 

Keywords 
: Databases , United Kingdom , Freedom of information , Data retrieval 

   209 Title : Managing forensic DNA records in a divided world: the Belgian case  

 

Author : Patrick P.J.M.H. Jeuniaux , Bertrand Renard , Leen Duboccage , Séverine 
Steuve , Caroline Stappers , Inès Gallala ,Sabine De Moor , Alexia 
Jonckheere , Benjamin Mine , Beatrijs Vanhooydonck , Morgane 

Kempenaers , Christine De Greef, Pierre Van Renterghem , Vanessa Vanvooren  

 

Keywords 
: 

Criminal justice , Records management , Public policies , Administrative 
boundaries , DNA database , DNA-based judicial records 

   
210 

Title : “Justice delayed is justice denied”: Records management and the travesty of 
justice in South Africa  

 
Author : Mpho Ngoepe , Salmon Makhubela  

 

Keywords 

: Justice , Records management , South Africa , Human rights , Record keeping 

   

  

The Reference Librarian 

  
Volume 56, Issue 4, 2015  

   211 Title : Research Goes Digital: Some Methods, Frameworks, and Issues 

 

Author : Geraldine Torrisi-Steele, Victor C. X. Wang, Amy Sedivy-Benton & Carrie J. 
Boden-McGill 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2013-0055
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-10-2013-0055
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-12-2012-0068
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-12-2012-0068
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-07-2013-0037
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-07-2013-0037
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-11-2013-0063
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-11-2013-0063
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-12-2014-0089
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Sharrocks%2C+M
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2015-0017
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2015-0020
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2015-0020
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2015-0018
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-06-2015-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-06-2015-0023
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wref20?open=56#vol_56


 

212 Title : Shifting the Perspective of the Research Librarian: A CoResearch Paradigm  

 

Author : Pamela Carter Speaks, Sarah Burkhead Whittle, Carl Farinelli, Renée L. 
Cambiano & Ronald M. Cambiano 

   213 Title : Training Librarians as Qualitative Researchers: Developing Skills and Knowledge 

 
Author : Catherine A. Hansman  

   214 Title : Andragogy and Teaching English as a Foreign Language in China 

 
Author : Victor C. X. Wang & Valerie A. Storey 

   
215 

Title : Commonality Analysis: A Reference Librarian‟s Tool for Decomposing Regression 
Effects 

 
Author : Thomas Reio, Silvana Chambers, Mariya Gavrilova-Aguilar & Kim Nimon 

   

  

Reference Services Review 

  
Volume 43 Issue 4 

   216 Title : The finals stretch: exams week library outreach surveyed  

 
Author : Coleen Meyers-Martin , Laurie Borchard  

 

Keywords 
: 

Academic libraries , Outreach , Final exams week , Programming , Well-being 
support services 

   217 Title : Library instruction and information literacy 2014 

 

Author : Robert Detmering , Anna Marie Johnson , Claudene Sproles , Samantha 
McClellan , Rosalinda Hernandez Linares  

 

Keywords 
: Libraries , Library studies , Library instruction , Information literacy 

   218 Title : Modifying an information literacy game for outreach events  

 
Author : Lisa Martin , Will Martin  

 

Keywords 
: Marketing , Academic libraries , Outreach , Games , Public services in libraries 

   219 Title : Digging deeper into virtual reference transcripts  

 
Author : Vera Armann-Keown , Carol A Cooke , Gail Matheson  

 

Keywords 
: Academic libraries , Reference services , Content analysis 

   220 Title : Writing a research paper: students explain their process  

 
Author : Eleonora Dubicki  

 

Keywords 
: 

Research , Academic libraries , Students , Learning process , Information 
searches , Assignments 

   221 Title : Can research “send me high?” Addressing flow theory  

 
Author : Sandy L Hudock  

 

Keywords 
: 

Academic libraries , Library users , Librarians , Flow 
theory , Csikszentmihalyi , Research consultations 

   
222 

Title : Case studies and pervasive instruction: Using journalism education techniques in 
the information literacy classroom 

 
Author : Jennifer Noe  

 

Keywords 
: 

Information literacy , Librarians , Case studies , College libraries , Library 
instruction , Teaching styles 

   
223 

Title : Perceptions of students working as library reference assistants at a University 
Library 

 
Author : Andrew Brenza , Michelle Kowalsky , Denise Brush  

 

Keywords 

: 

Perceptions , Students , Academic libraries , Student perceptions , Student 

reference assistants 

   

  
Science & Technology Libraries 

  
Volume 34, Issue 4, 2015  

   224 Title : Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Edmund Daniel Pellegrino 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2015.1057679#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Hansman%2C+Catherine+A
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-03-2015-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-07-2015-0037
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2015-0009
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-04-2015-0024
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-07-2015-0036
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Dubicki%2C+E
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-04-2015-0025
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Hudock%2C+S+L
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-04-2015-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-04-2015-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/action/doSearch?ContribStored=Noe%2C+J
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-05-2015-0026
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-05-2015-0026
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wstl20?open=34#vol_34


 

 
Author : Leah Pellegrino & Jennifer McDaniel 

   
225 

Title : NASA Reshapes Libraries: The Space Program‟s Impact on Academic Libraries, 
Special Libraries, and Archives 

 

Author : Brett Spencer & Nancy H. Dewald 

   
226 

Title : Collaborating to Reduce Content Gaps in Discovery: What Publishers, Discovery 
Service Providers, and Libraries Can Do to Close the Gaps  

 
Author : Julie Zhu & Jalyn Kelley 

   
227 

Title : Examining the Validity of Impact Factors for Journals in the History and 
Philosophy of Science Category of Science Citation Index 

 
Author : Ka-Wai Fan  

   

  

Science & Technology Libraries 

  
Volume 34, Issue 3, 2015  

   

227 

Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Meat Science around the World, 1980–

2014 

 
Author : Tony Stankus, Jozef Laincz & Rachel Linck 

   
228 

Title : Embedded Data Librarianship: A Case Study of Providing Data Management 
Support for a Science Department 

 
Author : Minglu Wang & Bonnie L. Fong 

   

229 

Title : Making Information Literacy Instruction Relevant: A Needs Assessment Approach 

at McGill University 

 
Author : Jennifer Congyan Zhao  

   
230 

Title : Global Research Productivity in the Field of Dermatoglyphics: A Quantitative 
Assessment of 50 Years of Journal Article Output 

 
Author : Shri Ram  

   
231 

Title : Use of Library Services by Engineering Faculty at Mississippi State University, a 
Large Land Grant Institution 

 
Author : Li Zhang  

   

  
Scientometrics  

  
Volume 105, Issue 1, October 2015 

   232 Title : Foreword to the “Case Studies in Scientometrics” special issues  

 
Author : Wolfgang Glänzel, András Schubert 

   

233 

Title : Visualizing the structure and the evolving of digital medicine: a scientometrics 

review 

 
Author : Yuqing Fang  

   234 Title : A bibliometric analysis of the Turkish software engineering research community 

 
Author : Vahid Garousi  

   235 Title : A comparative study of Ocean Engineering research between China and the world 

 
Author : Zhu-Mei Sun, Wei-Na Hua 

   236 Title : Social networks in marketing research 2001–2014: a co-word analysis  

 
Author : Zongshui Wang, Hong Zhao, Yan Wang 

   237 Title : Scientific publications in Vietnam as seen from Scopus during 1996–2013 

 

Author : Ho Dung Manh  

   238 Title : Scientometric mapping of computer science research in Mexico  

 
Author : Ashraf Uddin, Vivek Kumar Singh, David Pinto, Ivan Olmos 

   239 Title : A scientometrics review on aggregation operator research  

 
Author : Dejian Yu 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2015.1102677#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2015.1102677#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Fan%2C+Ka-Wai
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wstl20?open=34#vol_34
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Zhao%2C+Jennifer+Congyan
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ram%2C+Shri
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Zhang%2C+Li
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1755-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1696-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1696-1
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Yuqing+Fang%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1663-x
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Vahid+Garousi%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1670-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1672-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1655-x
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Ho+Dung+Manh%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1654-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1695-2
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Dejian+Yu%22


 

   
240 

Title : A comparative analysis of scientific publications in management journals by 
authors from Mainland China, Hong Kong, Taiwan, and Macau: 2003–2012 

 
Author : Xiaodong Liu, Qi Xu, Meina Li 

   

241 

Title : Publications from Serbia in the Science Citation Index Expanded: a bibliometric 

analysis 

 
Author : Dragan Ivanović, Hui-Zhen Fu, Yuh-Shan Ho 

   242 Title : The financial crisis research: a bibliometric analysis  

 
Author : Chien-Lung Hsu Dr., Chun-Hao Chiang Dr. 

   243 Title : Scientometric dimensions of cryptographic research  

 
Author : Jiban K. Pal  

   244 Title : Global food allergy research trend: a bibliometric analysis  

 
Author : Sai Kranthi Vanga, Ashutosh Singh, Brinda Harish Vagadia, Vijaya Raghavan 

   245 Title : Supply chain management: exploring the intellectual structure  

 
Author : Wen-Lung Shiau, Yogesh K. Dwivedi, Chia-Han Tsai 

   246 Title : Global liposome research in the period of 1995–2014: a bibliometric analysis  

 
Author : Xiaodan Zhou, Guohui Zhao 

   

247 

Title : Keywords co-occurrence mapping knowledge domain research base on the theory 

of Big Data in oil and gas industry  

 
Author : Lin Zhu, Xiantao Liu, Sha He, Jun Shi, Ming Pang 

   

248 

Title : Evaluating the performance of electromagnetic fields (EMF) research work (2003–

2013) 

 
Author : Noorhidawati Abdullah, Siti Hajar Mohd Roffeei, Yusniza Kamarulzaman 

   
249 

Title : Opportunities and challenges of interbasin water transfers: a literature review 
with bibliometric analysis  

 
Author : Liang Zhang, Sisi Li, Hugo A. Loáiciga, Yanhua Zhuang, Yun Du 

   250 Title : Mapping the scientific research in organic farming: a bibliometric review  

 
Author : José Luis Aleixandre, José Luis Aleixandre-Tudó, Máxima Bolaños-Pizarro 

   
251 

Title : Benchmarking bibliometrics in biomedical research: research performance of the 
University of Toronto‟s Faculty of Medicine, 2008–2012 

 
Author : James D. O‟Leary, Mark W. Crawford, Eva Jurczyk, Alison Buchan 

   

  

Scientometrics  

  
Volume 105, Issue 2, November 2015 

   252 Title : Scientometric mapping of research on „Big Data‟  

 
Author : Vivek Kumar Singh, Sumit Kumar Banshal, Khushboo Singhal, Ashraf Uddin 

   
253 

Title : Research trends and hotspots in soil erosion from 1932 to 2013: a literature 
review 

 
Author : Yanhua Zhuang, Chao Du, Liang Zhang, Yun Du, Sisi Li 

   
254 

Title : Qualitative and quantitative analysis of solar hydrogen generation literature from 
2001 to 2014 

 
Author : Mohammad Reza Maghami, Shahin navabi asl, Mohammad esmaeil Rezadad 

   
255 

Title : Measuring the influence and impact of competitiveness research: a Web of 
Science approach 

 
Author : Seyyed Ali Delbari, Siew Imm Ng, Yuhanis Abdul Aziz, Jo Ann Ho 

   256 Title : A bibliometric analysis of lab-on-a-chip research from 2001 to 2013 

 
Author : Mohammadmahdi Vakilian, Burhanuddin Yeop Majlis, Maryam Mousavi 

   257 Title : Growth trend of scientific literature on genetic improvement through the database 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1665-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1665-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1664-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1664-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1698-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1661-z
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Jiban+K.+Pal%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1660-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1680-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1659-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1658-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1658-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1657-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1657-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1656-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1656-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1677-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1676-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1676-5
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1729-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1706-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1706-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1730-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1730-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1731-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1731-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1732-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1733-0


 

Scopus 

 
Author : Felipe de Araújo Nascimento, Flávia Melo Rodrigues 

   
258 

Title : Are opinion leaders important to spread information to cope with extreme 
droughts in (all) irrigation systems? A network analysis  

 
Author : Newton Paulo Bueno  

   259 Title : A comparative analysis of publication portfolios of selected economies 

 
Author : Ping Zhou, Youneng Pan 

   
260 

Title : Characteristics of international collaboration in sport sciences publications and its 
influence on citation impact  

 
Author : Lei Wang, Bart Thijs, Wolfgang Glänzel 

   

261 

Title : A bibliometric analysis of industrial wastewater research: current trends and 

future prospects 

 
Author : Tianlong Zheng, Juan Wang, Qunhui Wang, Chunhong Nie, Nicholas Smale 

   
262 

Title : A quantitative examination of the intellectual profile and evolution of information 
security from 1965 to 2015 

 
Author : Nicholas V. Olijnyk  

   

263 

Title : Trend analysis of academic research and technical development pertaining to gas 

hydrates 

 
Author : Su Jin Seo, Eun Jin Han, So Young Sohn 

   264 Title : A scientometric analysis of mobile technology publications  

 
Author : R. Santha kumar, K. Kaliyaperumal 

   265 Title : Bibliometric study of the relationship between business model and air transport  

 
Author : Níssia C. R. Bergiante, Marcio P. S. Santos 

   

266 

Title : Information technology management domain: emerging themes and keyword 

analysis 

 
Author : Gohar Feroz Khan, Jacob Wood 

   267 Title : National versus international growth of medical research of India: a case study  

 
Author : Har Kaur, Preeti Mahajan 

   268 Title : Analysis of the Czech and Hungarian physiology publications 1994–2011 

 
Author : Ondřej Pecha, Jiří Vaněček 

   

269 

Title : A bibliometric analysis of waste management research during the period 1997–

2014 

 
Author : Haibin Chen, Wei Jiang, Yan Yang, Xin Man, Mingyi Tang 

   
270 

Title : Trends in the chemical and pharmacological research on the tropical 
treesCalophyllum brasiliense and Calophyllum inophyllum, a global context  

 
Author : J. Gómez-Verjan, I. Gonzalez-Sanchez, E. Estrella-Parra, R. Reyes-Chilpa 

   

271 

Title : Publications in dance field in Arts & Humanities Citation Index: a bibliometric 

analysis 

 
Author : Huei-Chen Ho, Yuh-Shan Ho 

   

  
Scientometrics  

  
Volume 105, Issue 3, December 2015 

   272 Title : Using the comprehensive patent citation network (CPC) to evaluate patent value  

 

Author : Guan-Can Yang, Gang Li, Chun-Ya Li, Yun-Hua Zhao, Jing Zhang, Tong Liu 

   
273 

Title : Characteristics of gender studies publications: a bibliometric analysis based on a 
Swedish population database  

 

Author : Therese Söderlund, Guy Madison 

   

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1734-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1734-z
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Newton+Paulo+Bueno%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1707-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1735-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1735-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1736-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1736-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1708-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1708-1
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Nicholas+V.+Olijnyk%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1709-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1709-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1710-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1711-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1712-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1712-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1746-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1713-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1714-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1714-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1715-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1715-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1716-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1716-1
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1763-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1702-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1702-7


 

274 
Title : Rethinking bibliometric data concerning gender studies: a response to Söderlund 

and Madison 

 
Author : Silje Lundgren, Margrit Shildrick, David Lawrence 

   

275 

Title : The R&D logic model: Does it really work? An empirical verification using 

successive binary logistic regression models 

 
Author : Sungmin Park  

   
276 

Title : Can technology life-cycles be indicated by diversity in patent classifications? The 
crucial role of variety 

 
Author : Loet Leydesdorff  

   
277 

Title : Bibliographic coupling and hierarchical clustering for the validation and 
improvement of subject-classification schemes 

 

Author : Bart Thijs, Lin Zhang, Wolfgang Glänzel 

 
 

   
278 

Title : Research project evaluation and selection: an evidential reasoning rule-based 
method for aggregating peer review information with reliabilities  

 

Author : Wei-dong Zhu, Fang Liu, Yu-wang Chen, Jian-bo Yang, Dong-ling Xu 

   279 Title : A temporal analysis of institutional repository research  

 
Author : Jennifer Ann Stevenson, Jin Zhang 

   280 Title : Multi-view clustering with exemplars for scientific mapping  

 
Author : Xiangfeng Meng, Xinhai Liu, YunHai Tong, Wolfgang Glänzel, Shaohua Tan 

   

281 

Title : Knowledge network centrality, formal rank and research performance: evidence 

for curvilinear and interaction effects  

 

Author : Kamal Badar, Julie M. Hite, Naeem Ashraf 

   282 Title : Modelling citation networks  

 
Author : S. R. Goldberg, H. Anthony, T. S. Evans 

   
283 

Title : Measuring and visualizing the contributions of Chinese and American LIS research 
institutions to emerging themes and salient themes  

 
Author : Lu An, Xia Lin, Chuanming Yu, Xinwen Zhang 

   
284 

Title : Open access and sources of full-text articles in Google Scholar in different subject 
fields 

 
Author : Hamid R. Jamali, Majid Nabavi 

   285 Title : Interfield comparison of academic output by using department level data  

 
Author : Tolga Yuret 

   286 Title : Statistical tests for „related records‟ search results  

 
Author : Charles H. Smith, Patrick Georges, Ngoc Nguyen 

   287 Title : A novel three-dimension perspective to explore technology evolution  

 
Author : Munan Li  

   288 Title : A flexible bibliometric approach for the assessment of professorial appointments  

 
Author : Juan Gorraiz, Christian Gumpenberger 

   
289 

Title : Sectoral collaboration networks for cardiovascular medical device development in 
South Africa  

 
Author : Chipo Chimhundu, Kylie de Jager, Tania Douglas 

   

290 

Title : Comparison of bibliometric measures for assessing relative importance of 

researchers 

 
Author : Rok Blagus, Brane L. Leskošek, Janez Stare 

   291 Title : Comparing the topological properties of real and artificially generated scientific 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1767-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1767-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1764-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1764-6
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Sungmin+Park%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1639-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1639-x
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Loet+Leydesdorff%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1641-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1641-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1770-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1770-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1728-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1682-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1652-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1652-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1737-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1640-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1640-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1642-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1642-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1621-7
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Tolga+Yuret%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1610-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1591-9
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Munan+Li%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1703-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1743-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1743-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1622-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1622-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-015-1637-z


 

manuscripts 

 
Author : Diego Raphael Amancio  

   

  
Technical Services Quarterly 

  
Volume 33, Issue 1, 2016  

   
292 

Title : Behind the scenes but not behind the times: Technical services support for New 
Service Model initiatives 

 
Author : Mary S. Laskowski & Jennifer A. Maddox Abbott 

   293 Title : ILL data drives technical services projects 

 
Author : Kristine J. Shrauger, Cara Mia Calabrese & Peter Spyers-Duran II 

   294 Title : Assessment of cataloging services in an academic library 

 

Author : Catherine Sassen, Rebecca Welch & Kathryn Loafman 

   295 Title : Leading change in cultural heritage institutions 

 

Author : Erik T. Mitchell 

   
296 

Title : Report of the ALCTS Technical Services Workflow Efficiency Interest Group 
Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting. Chicago, February 2015 

 

Author : Margaret Anne Glerum 
 
 

   

297 

Title : Report of the ALCTS/LITA MARC Formats Transition Interest Group Meeting. 

American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Chicago, January 2015  

 
Author : Carolyn Hansen & Victoria Mueller 

   
298 

Title : Report of the ALCTS Catalog Form and Function Interest Group Meeting. American 
Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Chicago, January 2015 

 
Author : Kelsey Brett 

   
299 

Title : Report of the LITA User Experience Interest Group Meeting. American Library 
Association Midwinter Meeting, Chicago, January 2015 

 
Author : Bohyun Kim & Rachael Clark 

   
300 

Title : Report of the ACRL Universal Accessibility Interest Group Virtual Meeting. 
American Library Association Annual Conference, San Francisco, June 2015  

 
Author : John Siegel, Laura DeLancey & Adina Mulliken 

   

301 

Title : Wearing multiple hats in the wide world of technical services. A report of the 
Technical Services Managers in Academic Libraries Interest Group Meeting. 
American Library Association Annual Conference, San Francisco, June 2015  

 
Author : Amy Lana  

   

302 

Title : Unknown knowns and known unknowns: How speculative fiction gets 
technological innovation right and wrong. A report of the LITA Imagineering 
Interest Group Program. American Library Association Annual Conference, San 
Francisco, June 2015 

 

Author : Breanne A. Kirsch  

   

303 

Title : Report of the ALA ALCTS Publisher Vendor Library Relations Interest Group 
Meeting. American Library Association Annual Conference, San Francisco, June 
2015 

 
Author : Lynn Wiley 

   

304 

Title : Three library calls for papers sites: A Library Writer's Blog, Academic Writing 

Librarians Blog, and Dolore's List of CFPs 

 

Author : Doreen Sullivan 
 
 
 
 

http://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Diego+Raphael+Amancio%22
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wtsq20?open=33#vol_33
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Mitchell%2C+Erik+T
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Glerum%2C+Margaret+Anne
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2015.1093834#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2015.1093834#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Brett%2C+Kelsey
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2015.1093839#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2015.1093839#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2015.1093840#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2015.1093840#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2015.1093840#abstract
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Lana%2C+Amy
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kirsch%2C+Breanne+A
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wiley%2C+Lynn
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Sullivan%2C+Doreen


 

 
 

 

   

  
The Information Society 

  
An International Journal 

  
Volume 32, Issue 1, 2016  

   305 Title : Academic attitudes toward new media: An exploratory multidisciplinary study 

 

Author : Kathleen Menzies & Frances Johnson 

   306 Title : The emotional context of information privacy 

 
Author : Luke Stark  

   

307 

Title : Co-creative prosumer labor, financial knowledge capitalism, and Marxist value 

theory 

 
Author : John Michael Roberts  

   308 Title : The gray zone: Networks of piracy, control, and resistance 

 

Author : Burcu S. Bakioǧ lu 

   
309 

Title : Data aggregators, consumer data, and responsibility online: Who is tracking 
consumers online and should they stop? 

 
Author : Kirsten Martin 

   310 Title : Embodied engagements with online pornography 

 
Author : Patrick Keilty 

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
     

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/utis20?open=32#vol_32
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Stark%2C+Luke
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Roberts%2C+John+Michael
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bakio%C7%A7lu%2C+Burcu+S
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Martin%2C+Kirsten
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Keilty%2C+Patrick


 

K E Y w O R D S K E Y w O RKEYWORDS                               ARTICLE  Noo. 
 

Academic libraries    105 

Academic journals 67 

Academic libraries 182, 218, 

220, 223, 

216, 219, 221 

Achievement values 59 

Actor network theory 181 

Administrative 

boundaries 

209 

Adventure 59 

AIRS 72 

Altmetrics     1 

Application profiles 190 

Appraisal theory of 

emotion 

53 

Archive 203 

Archives 184 

Assignments 220 

Auto mapping 177 

Barcode 197 

Best practices 195 

BiblioteQ 189 

Borrowing 75 

Business value 180 

Canada 109 

Career change 106 

Case studies 222 

Case study 174 

Case-based 

reasoning  

5 

Case-study research 107 

China     56, 174 

CIDOC-CRM 196 

Classification 76 

Climate change 58 

ClimateQUAL 108 

Co-authorship 

network 

2 

Co-creation in library 

construction 

105 

Collaboration  110 

Collaboration 114 

Collaboration   113 

Collection policy 113 

Collections 110 

CollectionSpace 189 

College libraries 222 

Comment  5 

Communication 58 

Communities 75 

Community 

information 

72 

Comparability 207 

Competitive 

intelligence 

4 

Conceptual model 3 

Consortia 110 

Conspectus 110 

Content analysis 219 

 Continuance 

intention 

56 

Contribution behavior 176 

Core ontology 179 

Crime 207 

Criminal justice    209 

Csikszentmihalyi 221 

Data 185 

Data availability 207 

Data curation 187 

Data integrity 207 

Data management 182, 207 

Data models 72 

Data publication 187 

Data repository 188 

Data retrieval 208 

Data sharing 181 

Data sharing 182 

Databases    71, 208 

Decision-making 

practices 

109 

Degree of similarity  6 

Dialogism 74 

Digital curation     184 

Digital economy 55 

Digital humanities 196 

Digital libraries   189 

Digital repositories 204 

Digital repository 184 

Discourse 

segmentation   

201 

DNA database 209 

DNA-based judicial 

records 

209 

Document 

management 

205 

 Document theory 70 

Document theory 74, 76 

Document work 74 



 

Documents    70 

Dspace 189 

Dynamic 

characteristics 

176 

E-business 180 

Economical 

intelligence 

4 

Economics       2 

Editor types 176 

Editorials 67 

Editors 67 

Educational 

innovation 

191 

Effectiveness 

measures  

6 

E-governance 199 

E-government 

development 

55 

EHEA 4 

e-Infrastructures 186 

E-innovation 180 

E-learning     205 

Empowerment 111 

Environmental 

scanning 

4 

Epistemology 191 

Eprints 189 

eResearch 186 

Ethnography 76 

Ethnomethodology 70 

Evidence-based 

practice 

109 

Expectation-

confirmation model 

56 

Explicit feedback   5 

Facebook 195 

Faceted analytico-

synthetic 

179 

Fantasy   59 

Feature selection 201 

Female librarian 111 

File system 188 

Final exams week 216 

Flanders     107 

Flat-rate tariff     60 

Flow theory 221 

Focus group method 59 

FRBR 72 

Free gift with 

purchase 

53 

Freedom of 

information 

207, 208 

Funding programme 1 

Funding scheme 1 

Funding stream 1 

Games 218 

Gender differences 58 

Giant component 2 

Good governance 199 

Google Wiki  57 

Grounded theory 68 

Happiness 53 

Health 77 

Healthcare 69 

heterogeneity 6 

Higher education 

sector 

4 

Hong Kong    114 

Hospital reputation 193 

Hospital web sites 193 

Human relations 108 

Human rights 210 

ILMU 197 

Image retrieval 68 

Image use 68 

Indexing 206 

India   199 

Individual behaviour  77 

Information and 

communication 

technologies 

199 

Information 

behaviour 

74 

Information 

commons 

104 

Information creation 70 

Information discovery 7 

Information 

encountering 

7 

Information literacy 217 

Information 

literacy     

222 

Information 

management 

190 

Information practices 74 

Information privacy 

concerns 

193 

Information 

professionals 

195 

Information 

resources 

174 



 

 Information 

retrieval     

73 

Information retrieval 204 

Information 

retrieval    

68 

Information richness 203 

Information searches 220 

Information seeking 7, 73 

Information seeking 

behaviour 

69 

Information services 69 

Information 

systems    

180 

Infrastructure 185 

Internet   198 

Internet Archive    200 

Interpersonal 

influence 

109 

Interpersonal 

influence 

109 

Investor relations 3 

Jordan   54 

Journals 67 

Justice   210 

Key concepts  6 

Knowledge base 177 

Knowledge 

management 

194 

Knowledge 

management process 

191 

Knowledge 

management 

system    

191 

Knowledge modelling 179 

Knowledge 

representation   

179 

Koha 197 

Languages 73 

Learning anxiety 57 

Learning environment 113 

Learning process 220 

Legal     7 

Librarians 221, 222 

Librarians and 

architects 

105 

Librarians Facebook  195 

Librarianship 206 

Libraries 185, 194, 217 

Library and 

Information Science 

106 

Library associations 198 

Library buildings 105 

Library card 114 

Library instruction 217, 222 

Library learning 

commons 

105 

Library management  104, 108, 206 

Library service 

development 

183 

Library space 113 

Library spaces 104 

Library strategy 108 

Library structures 108 

Library studies 217 

Library systems 206 

Library users 221 

LIS career choice 106 

LIS career 

motivations 

106 

Literature review   106 

Local politicians 112 

Management 111 

Managers     109 

MARC21  72 

Marketing   218 

Mass collaboration 194 

Matter ontology 179 

Medical libraries 113 

Metadata 182 

Metadata     72, 190 

Metadata schema 188 

Metal materials 117 

Middle East     3 

Multidimensional 

approach 

55 

Multinominal logistic 

regression analysis 

112 

Municipalities 112 

Museums 71, 76 

National repositories 113 

Natural language 

processing 

196 

Negation detection 196 

Network externality  192 

Next generation 

OPAC 

202 

Non-traditional 

collections 

75 

NoSQL 205 

Online attitudes 54 

Online community 203 



 

Online content 60 

Online games 59 

Online group buying 56 

Online privacy policy 193 

Online retail 53 

Online shopping  54 

Ontologies 191, 204 

Ontology  6 

Ontology  6 

Ontology engineering 179 

Ontology matching  6 

OPAC    202 

Open data 181 

Open source software 189 

Openness 181 

Open-source ILS 197 

Outreach 216, 218 

Parenting  69 

Participatory design 183 

Past-usage pattern 60 

Pay-per-use tariff 60 

Perceived benefits 54 

Perceptions   223 

Personal data privacy 114 

Phenomenology 76 

Policies 186 

Policy   185 

Power 3 

Privacy concern 192 

Programming 216 

Proof of concept 197 

Public health 184 

Public libraries 107, 109, 

111, 75 

Public library     112 

Public library 

directors 

112 

Public library 

managers 

112 

Public policies 209 

Public services in 

libraries 

218 

Publishing      67 

Purchase satisfaction 53 

Qualitative study 3 

Qualitative user study 73 

R2RML 177 

Rating  5 

RDM service 184 

Reading     74 

Reasoning     204 

Record keeping 210 

Recordkeeping 70 

Records management 209, 210 

Reference services 219 

Referral  5 

Reincarnation 200 

Repositories 191 

Research    220 

Research 

collaborations 

2 

Research 

consultations 

221 

Research data 

management 

184, 187, 

186, 188, 181 

Research data 

services 

181, 182, 183 

Research evaluation 1 

Research 

management 

systems 

190 

Research methods 71 

Research productivity 2 

Research support     187 

Resource-based view 180 

Retrieval relevance 5 

RFID   197 

RLG 110 

Romania    76 

Satisfaction 56, 203 

Scholarly publishing 67 

Self-control 60 

Semantic 

annotation     

196 

Semantic data 

integration 

175 

Semantic kernel 

function 

178 

Semantic query 

answering 

204 

Semantic search 

evaluation 

204 

Semantic Web  177 

Sensemaking in 

library construction 

105 

Serendipity 7 

Service development 187 

Service-oriented 

architecture 

205 

Services 185, 188 



 

Situations 73 

Skills 185 

Social influence 56 

Social interaction    69 

Social media 3, 58, 198 

Social theory 70 

South Africa 210 

Southeast Asia 2 

Spreitzer‟s model 111 

Staff surveys 108 

Strategic 

management 

107 

Strategic planning    4 

Strategies 73 

Structural equation 

modeling    

193 

Student perceptions 223 

Student reference 

assistants 

223 

Students 220, 223 

Support vector 

machines   

178 

Survey 182 

Sustainability 187 

SVM 178 

System architecture 188 

Systematic review 106 

Tariff preference 60 

Teaching styles 222 

Technology 

Acceptance Model    

55 

Technology 

enactment theory 

55 

Technology 

management 

180 

Text classification 178, 201 

Time series     176 

Tool lending libraries 75 

Top level ontology 175 

Transnational 

collaborative learning 

57 

TRLN 110 

Trust 54 

Twitter    58 

UK 69 

Uncertainty    53 

United Kingdom 208 

University libraries 114 

Unstructured data 

handling 

205 

Urban development 107 

User studies 202 

Utilization index 174 

Vanishing online 

citations 

200 

Visual narrative 

inquiry 

183 

Warehouse  175 

Wayback machine 200 

Web 2.0 198, 202 

Web scale discovery 202 

Web site quality 54 

Webometrics 1 

Well-being support 

services 

216 

Wiki   57 

Wiki editors 176 

Women    111 

Word sense 

disambiguation 

201 

Word sense 

disambiguation 

196 

Work-based study 68 

World Wide Web 198 
 



 

 

 


